
 

103年 7月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/07/01 662,131 30,888,155 47.00 47.40 46.30 46.30 -0.60 366 

103/07/02 410,014 18,775,380 46.30 46.60 45.10 45.45 -0.85 289 

103/07/03 356,266 16,250,240 44.95 46.15 44.95 45.90 +0.45 245 

103/07/04 199,205 9,135,680 46.00 46.10 45.65 45.75 -0.15 148 

103/07/07 123,184 5,595,264 45.10 45.75 45.10 45.30 -0.45 93 

103/07/08 104,111 4,750,656 45.25 45.80 45.20 45.75 +0.45 80 

103/07/09 136,980 6,258,792 45.75 45.90 45.30 45.40 -0.35 97 

103/07/10 170,034 7,698,686 45.40 45.80 45.10 45.25 -0.15 107 

103/07/11 634,100 27,760,542 44.35 44.45 43.20 43.45 -1.80 412 

103/07/14 236,109 10,205,887 43.15 43.45 43.10 43.10 -0.35 171 

103/07/15 156,311 6,758,564 43.60 43.60 43.10 43.30 +0.20 99 

103/07/16 148,191 6,412,937 43.30 43.50 43.15 43.50 +0.20 96 

103/07/17 94,007 4,080,201 43.30 43.70 43.25 43.25 -0.25 65 

103/07/18 97,005 4,241,470 43.25 44.00 43.25 43.80 +0.55 88 

103/07/21 198,183 8,706,968 44.20 44.20 43.65 43.90 +0.10 135 

103/07/22 85,058 3,732,381 44.00 44.30 43.70 43.80 -0.10 66 

103/07/24 133,076 5,802,689 43.80 43.80 43.40 43.50 -0.30 127 

103/07/25 211,083 9,146,102 43.50 43.60 43.20 43.40 -0.10 168 

103/07/28 181,074 7,694,186 42.95 42.95 42.20 42.25 X0.00 167 

103/07/29 177,053 7,479,691 42.75 42.75 42.10 42.35 +0.10 150 

103/07/30 68,392 2,884,555 42.35 42.40 41.95 42.30 -0.05 82 

103/07/31 122,084 5,154,910 42.30 42.40 42.10 42.10 -0.20 88 

 


